$112.4200 Stack Frame, max.
500x560x200 (wxlixh)

This stack frame (smalll 200) is lightweight and sturdy thanks to
its aluminium material. It features a detachable front and fine
adjustment across three axes.
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Specifications

Max. weight load (kg)
Max. weight load (Lbs)
Length

Height

Width

Article number (SKU)
EAN single box

Colour

Guarantee

100

220.46

615

438

769

$112.4200
8718868872210
Black

5years

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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